
Date Home Team Away Team Location Start Time Backup Date

Pre-Season Mon 4 April Benjamin Tasker Holy Trinity Benjamin Tasker 6:00pm Wed 6 April
Mon 4 April Bulldogs CMIT North Rockledge 6;00pm Wed 6 April
Tues 5 April Kenmoor 1 Kenmoor 2 Kenmoor 6:00pm Thur 7 April
Tues 5 April Samuel Ogle 1 Samuel Ogle 2 Rockledge 6:00pm Thur 7 April
Thur 7 April Montgomery Sharks Benjamin Tasker Bonnie Branch 6:00pm none

FIRST ROUND
Week 1 Mon 11 April Holy Trinity Montgomery Sharks Rockledge 6:00pm Wed 13 April

Tues 12 April CMIT North Benjamin Tasker CMIT North 6:00pm Thur 14 April
Tues 12 April Kenmoor 1 Samuel Ogle 1 Kenmoor 6:00pm Thur 14 April
Wed 13 April Bulldogs Samuel Ogle 2 Rockledge 6:00pm Fri 15 April

Week 2 Mon 18 April Kenmoor 2 Bulldogs Benjamin Tasker 6:00pm Wed 20 April
Mon 18 April Samuel Ogle 1 Holy Trinity Rockledge 6:00pm Wed 20 April
Mon 18 April Kenmoor 1 Benjamin Tasker Kenmoor 6:00pm Wed 20 April
Tues 19 April Montgomery Sharks Samuel Ogle 2 Bonnie Branch 6:00pm Thur 20 April
Thurs 21 April CMIT North Kenmoor 2 CMIT North 6:00pm Thur 28 April

Week 3 Mon 25 April Holy Trinity Kenmoor 1 Holy Trinity 6:00pm Wed 27 April
Mon 25 April Benjamin Tasker Bulldogs Benjamin Tasker 6:00pm Wed 27 April
Mon 25 April CMIT North Montgomery Sharks CMIT North 6:00pm Wed 27 April
Tues 26 April Kenmoor 2 Samuel Ogle 1 Holy Trinity 6:00pm Thur 28 April
Thurs 28 April Kenmoor 1 Samuel Ogle 2 Kenmoor 6:00pm Thur 5 May

Week 4 Mon 2 May Bulldogs Samuel Ogle 1 Rockledge 6:00pm Wed 4 May
Mon 2 May Holy Trinity Kenmoor 2 Holy Trinity 6:00pm Wed 4 May
Tues 3 May Benjamin Tasker Montgomery Sharks Benjamin Tasker 6:00pm Thur 5 May
Tues 3 May Samuel Ogle 2 CMIT North Rockledge 6:00pm Thur 5 May

PLAYOFFS
Week 5 Mon 9 May #8 vs #9 TBD 6:00pm Tues 10 May

Mon 9 May Quarterfinal 2 TBD 6:00pm Wed 11 May
Mon 9 May Quarterfinal 3 TBD 6:00pm Wed 11 May
Mon 9 May Quarterfinal 4 TBD 6:00pm Wed 11 May
Wed 11 May Quarterfinal 1 TBD 6:00pm Thur 12 May

Week 6 Mon 16 May Semi-Final 1 TBD 6:00pm Tues 17 May
Mon 16 May Semi-Final 2 TBD 6:00pm Tues 17 May
Wed 18 May Consolation 1 TBD 6:00pm Thur 19 May

Week 7 Mon 23 May Championship Game Rockledge 6:00pm Wed 25 May
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Field Location Address

1 Benjamin Tasker Middle School 4901 Collington Road, Bowie, MD 20715

2 Bonnie Branch Middle School 4979 Ilchester Road, Ellicott City, MD 21043

3 CMIT North Academy Softball Field 14562 Sweitzer Lane, Laurel, MD 20707

4 Holy Trinity Episcopal Day School 11902 Daisy Lane, Glenn Dale, MD 20769

5 Kenmoor Middle School 2500 Kenmoor Drive, Landover, MD 20785

6 Rockledge Elementary School 7701 Laurel Bowie Rd, Bowie, MD 20715


